
Pos

TT1

1

2

3

4

5

6

TT2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

TT3

1

2

3

TTB

1

2

3

TTC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TTD

1

2

3

4

5

No.

405

505

66

460

57

44

124

2

144

3x

555

364

17

424

11

192

31

34

134

01

288

420

05

447

883

433

481

16

330

337

6

437

Name

Kent Porter

Chris Willson

Timothy Schoeppner

Russel Whelan

Ken Gerhart

Dan Maloney

Taylor Wilson

Sean Southland

Chris Doyle

JUSTIN STEVENSON

Markos Mylonas

David Stark

Joe Terrell

Gabriel Ortega

Jeremy Renshaw

John Friesen

Matt McIntyre

David Schotz

Joel Schotz

Jason Greipentrog

Justin Markiewicz

Jeff Abrams

Chris Plumlee

Jon Via

Aaron Hiar

Carson Clark

Dan  Zimmerman

Robert Rose

Jaryd Ronquillo

Nathan Welbourne

Brett Lengel

Sergio Perez

Class

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT2

TT3

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

Overall BestTm

1:01.359

1:02.239

1:02.495

1:05.004

1:05.597

1:55.648

1:04.516

1:04.937

1:06.439

1:06.457

1:06.647

1:08.752

1:10.006

1:47.689

1:05.092

1:06.070

1:16.148

1:04.739

1:07.089

1:09.399

1:06.486

1:07.817

1:08.101

1:09.851

1:10.516

1:11.929

1:13.789

1:08.008

1:10.112

1:10.702

1:11.880

1:12.514

In Session

Session #2 (TTA-TTR)

Session #2 (TTA-TTR)

Session #2 (TTA-TTR)

Session #2 (TTA-TTR)

Session #2 (TTA-TTR)

Session #1 (TTA-TTR)

Session #2 (TTA-TTR)

Session #2 (TTA-TTR)

Session #2 (TTA-TTR)

Session #2 (TTA-TTR)

Session #3 (TTA-TTR)

Session #2 (TTA-TTR)

Session #3 (TTA-TTR)

Session #1 (TTA-TTR)

Session #2 (TTA-TTR)

Session #2 (TTA-TTR)

Session #3 (TTA-TTR)

Session #1 (TTF-TTB)

Session #2 (TTF-TTB)

Session #1 (TTF-TTB)

Session #2 (TTF-TTB)

Session #3 (TTF-TTB)

Session #2 (TTF-TTB)

Session #2 (TTF-TTB)

Session #1 (TTF-TTB)

Session #1 (TTF-TTB)

Session #3 (TTF-TTB)

Session #2 (TTF-TTB)

Session #2 (TTF-TTB)

Session #2 (TTF-TTB)

Session #1 (TTF-TTB)

Session #2 (TTF-TTB)

Merk-Marque

Porsche

Honda

Mitsubishi

Acura

Chevrolet

PORSCHE

Subaru

Cadillac

Chrysler

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Honda

Mazda

Pontiac

Pontiac

BMW

Mazda

Honda

Honda

Mazda

Nissan

Model

986 Boxster S

S2000

Evolution IX

Integra

Corvette

GT3 Cup Car

Impreza WRX

CTS-V

Crossfire

Corvette

zo6

Civic

Miata

Firebird

Firebird

E30

Mazdaspeed 6

Civic

S2000

Miata

300ZX

Sponsor
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Pos

TTE

1

2

3

DQ

5

6

TTU

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

388

711

624

555

51

190

240

777

14

26

42

88

13

Name

Stenos Wijaya

Richard Mazur

Simon Pavlick

Markos Mylonas

Paul Bloomberg

Team ArizonaPain.com

Travis Barnes

Team BoostMedical

Anthony Szirka

Jim Cozzolino

Tim Bidwell

Gerald Innocenti

Don Dillon

Class

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

Overall BestTm

1:08.212

1:09.574

1:09.706

1:11.478

1:11.923

1:13.317

1:00.356

1:01.713

1:02.207

1:08.620

1:08.869

1:10.077

1:10.403

In Session

Session #1 (TTF-TTB)

Session #2 (TTF-TTB)

Session #1 (TTF-TTB)

Session #2 (TTF-TTB)

Session #1 (TTF-TTB)

Session #3 (TTF-TTB)

Session #3 (TTA-TTR)

Session #2 (TTA-TTR)

Session #2 (TTA-TTR)

Session #3 (TTA-TTR)

Session #2 (TTA-TTR)

Session #2 (TTA-TTR)

Session #2 (TTA-TTR)

Merk-Marque

Acura

Volkswagen

Subaru

Radical

Mitsubishi

Chevrolet

Model

Integra

GTI

Impreza Wrx

SR3

EVO 8.5

Corvette

Sponsor
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